
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
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$947.69

Please Pay

Please Pay
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$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$382.01

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/13/2015
11
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3/
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15

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  TAMARAC OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF TAMARAC

2015  Paid Real Estate

2015  Paid Real Estate

24,920

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

24,920

24,920
24,920

24,920

3112

24,920

@ 117.0100

5.70300

5.47410
0.24890

P
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0.05060

1.50000
0.07100

Nov 30, 2015

Nov 30, 2015

0.15860
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24,920

195407

195407

265.00

7439 N DEVON DR

117.01

$909.78
$9
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

0.80

181.66
2.37

12.17

3.64
35.95

0.48820
1.44250
0.14590

0.03200
0.09520
7.28990

SELDIN,ARNOLD & ELAINE
ARNOLD & E SELDIN REV LIV TR
7439 N DEVON DR #202
TAMARAC, FL    33321

SELDIN,ARNOLD & ELAINE
ARNOLD & E SELDIN REV LIV TR
7439 N DEVON DR #202
TAMARAC, FL    33321

31   TAMARAC FIRE
TTM   TAMARAC STORMWATER ASSMT

494106-HM-0140

494106-HM-0140

25,000
25,000
25,000

25,000

22.69990

DEVON J CONDO
UNIT 202

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R
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 #

1.26

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

1.77
37.38

142.12

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

6.20
136.41

25,000
25,000

Paid By
P
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B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

3.95

49,920

25,000

49,920

25,000

49,920

49,920
49,920 25,000

25,000

BROWARD COUNTY
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49,920

$565.68
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