Abbey Ajayi - Tax (TY Collector		iid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax a	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asses	Folio: 19 ssments	10407
Property ID Num	ber Escr	ow Code	Assessed Value	Exemption	ns Taxable	Value N	lillage Code
494106-HM-014	0		See Below	See Belo	w See E	Below	3112
ELDIN,ARNOLD & EI RNOLD & E SELDIN 439 N DEVON DR #2 AMARAC, FL 3332 439 N DEVON DR EVON J CONDO	REV LIV TR				YMENTS MUST AWN ON US BA	BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
NIT 202							
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNT	Y COMMISSI	ON		ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COUNTYWIDE SEF	RVICES		5.47410 0.24890	49,920 49,920	25,000 25,000	24,920 24,920	136.41 6.20
BROWARD CO SCH GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI	D DEBT LEV	Y	5.70300 1.50000 0.07100	49,920 49,920 49,920	25,000 25,000 25,000	24,920 24,920 24,920	142.12 37.38 1.77
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS	SIN HOSPITAL		0.05060 0.15860 0.14590 1.44250 0.48820	49,920 49,920 49,920 49,920 49,920	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000	24,920 24,920 24,920 24,920 24,920	1.26 3.95 3.64 35.95
CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF TAMARAC TAMARAC OPERA DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA	TING		0.48820 7.28990 0.09520 0.03200	49,920 49,920 49,920 49,920	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000	24,920 24,920 24,920 24,920	12.17 181.66 2.37 0.80
		Total Milla	age: 22.6999	0	Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$565.68
31 TAMARAC FIRE	DRMWATER		5	O VALOREM TAX		orem Taxes:	
<u>evying Authority</u> 31 TAMARAC FIRE TTM TAMARAC STO	DRMWATER		5	O VALOREM TAX	KES Rate		
31 TAMARAC FIRE	DRMWATER		5	O VALOREM TAX @ No	KES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 265.00 117.01
31 TAMARAC FIRE	DRMWATER Nov 30, 2 \$0.00	ASSMT 2015	5	O VALOREM TAX @ No	KES _{Rate} 117.0100 on-Ad Valorem Ass	sessments:	Amount 265.00 117.01 \$382.01
31 TAMARAC FIRE TTM TAMARAC STO	Nov 30, 2 \$0.00 NTY	ASSMT 2015 0 2015	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	O VALOREM TAX @	KES Rate 117.0100 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # LBX fective Date Paid	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -15-00027950 d By	Amount 265.00 117.01 \$382.01 \$947.69 195407 \$909
31 TAMARAC FIRE TTM TAMARAC STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	Nov 30, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	ASSMT 2015 2015 2015 Notice	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1	© VALOREM TAX @ No Combir 0X and Non-A 11/13/2015 Re 11/12/2015 Ef	KES Rate 117.0100 m-Ad Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # LBX fective Date Paid PAY YOI broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -15-00027950 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co	Amount 265.00 117.01 \$382.01 \$947.69 195407 \$909 NE AT: om
31 TAMARAC FIRE TTM TAMARAC STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV	Nov 30, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	ASSMT	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1	O VALOREM TAX @	KES Rate 117.0100 m-Ad Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # LBX fective Date Paid PAY YOI broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -15-00027950 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 265.00 117.01 \$382.01 \$947.69 195407 \$909 NE AT:
31 TAMARAC FIRE TTM TAMARAC STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tat Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector	ASSMT 2015 2015 2015 Notice (# A100 895	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1	@ No Combin 0 X and Non-A 11/13/2015 Re 11/12/2015 Ef 11/12/2015 Ef 11/12/2015 Number HM-0140	KES Rate 117.0100 MAC Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # LBX fective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -15-00027950 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 265.00 117.01 \$382.01 \$947.69 195407 \$909 NE AT: om Please Pay
Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2 \$0.00 NTY x Collector TAX Collector TAX Collector TAX Collector TAX Collector TAX Collector ENTER ANNE (ENUE, ROOM 5, FL 33301-1 E MADE IN U 0 & ELAINE LDIN REV L	ASSMT 2015 2015 2015 Notice (# A100 895 S FUNDS A	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 Property 494106-	@ No Combin 0 X and Non-A 11/13/2015 Re 11/12/2015 Ef 11/12/2015 Ef 11/12/2015 Number HM-0140	KES Rate 117.0100 MAC Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # LBX fective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -15-00027950 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 265.00 117.01 \$382.01 \$947.69 195407 \$909 NE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -